CZWARTKI LEKKOATLETYCZNE W BOJANIE

DYSCYPLINA

BIEG 60m
dziewczeta

BIEG 60m
chtopcy

BIEG 300m
dziewczeta

BIEG 300m
chtopcy

BIEG 600m
dziewczeta

BIEG 1000m
chtopcy

SKOK W DAL
dziewczeta

SKOK W DAL
chtopcy

RZUT PILECZKA
PALANTOWA
dziewczeta

RZUT PILECZKA
PALANTOWA
chtopcy

PCHNIECIE KULA
PCHNIECIE KULA

KATEGORIA

11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat

12 lat

13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
11 lat
12 lat
13 lat
13 lat
13 lat

WYNIK  PUNKTY
10,04s 58
9,17s 83
9,70s 48
9,72s 56
9,37s 65
8,50s 84
57,79s 41
47,37s 110
48,84s 81
56,06s 38
55,10s 30
44,60s 86
2m:14,84s 57
1m:52,20s 114
2m:01,75s 73
3m:27,26s 97
4m:16,98s 10
3m:27,23s 60
3,82m 113
4,10m 106
4,10m 87
3,73m 76
4,14m 93
4,77m 90
22m 65
30m 76
35m 75
38,5m 98
49m 99
55m 98
7,50m

REKORDZISTA

Julia Zamojska
Milena Zotnowska
Milena Zotnowska

Maciek Urban

Oskar Sliwowski

Mikotaj Wystocki

Lena Rynkiewicz

Roéza Rynkiewicz

Paulina Urban

tukasz Kurkul

Franciszek Siuda

Franek Hinca
Alicja Trzasko
Paulina Urban
Nina Narucka
Mateusz Kunikowski
Iwo Sikorski
Kamil Thrun

Alicja Trzasko

Paulina Urban
Milena Zotnowska

Milena Zotnowska
Szymon Juszczyk
Franciszek Siuda

Franek Hinca
Ania Zemto
Barbara Gulcz
Lena Teska
Mateusz Kunikowski
Sliwowski Oskar
Filip Dudzifski

Michat Chlochowicz

NASZE REKORDY ...

KIEDY

2019-09-12
2019-06-06
2019-09-12
2019-04-04
2019-04-25
2019-04-04
2019-05-30
2019-06-06
2019-09-12
2019-04-04
2019-05-09
2019-06-06
2019-05-23
2019-06-06
2019-05-30
2019-05-30
2019-05-16
2019-05-30
2019-05-30

2019-06-06
2019-06-06

2019-09-12
2019-09-12
2019-06-06
2019-05-30
2019-05-23
2019-06-06
2019-05-23
2019-04-25
2019-04-25
2019-05-30

2019-05-30



